Adultos - 22C

25 de Mayo de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con crondmetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
Pista / Arena:

oS

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

PACO VD
BISSHOP
CABRIO VAN DE
HEFFFINK / ANTE VD
BISSHOP / 2015 /
GELDING /
CASTANO / BWP

VENDETTA DE
CAPELLAN
VIDAR / DOVELA DE
CAPELLAN X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / 2015/
FEMALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

REY DE GOZON

CATOKI / SYBELLE X

LANDOR S /2007 /

MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

FOSTINE
MANCIAISE
CoCco
VIGO CECE /
ARGENTE MACIAISE
/2015 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / SF

TAKE OFF DU
HENNER
QUICK STAR /
PLEIADE DU
HENNER X QUIDAM
DE REVEL / 2007 /
MALE / ALAZANA /
SF

MERINA STAR
BIG STAR /
BALLARINA X
PADINUS /2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO
/ KWPN

KARMINA DE RG
AMATEUR Z /
KALANDRIA / 2016 /
FEMALE / CASTANO
/ CDE

CORALOU DU
ROUET PS

AADPDANET N INVVE 7

con Juveniles 1*

L.A.C.

150557

133697

87804

159957

109653

143694

140995

155992

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DiAZ
GARCIA,
Alvaro
DIAZ-ABAD—
ART&LOVE
HORSES / TOM
DE CRAENE

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,

Guillermo
Y.CASA L

CAPELLAN /
Y.CASA L
CAPELLAN

MEDAL
GARCIA,
Leonardo
Y.MANZANEDA /
Y.MANZANEDA

SANCHEZ
ARGUELLES,
M2 Luisa
MARIA LUISA
SANCHEZ
ARGUELLES /
NONE

JUNQUERA
PERERA,
Jairo
Y.FINCA MAEZA
/ M. JEAN
GEORGE
MALLET

GUTIERREZ
RILO, Javier
JAVIER
GUTIERREZ
RILO / NONE

GARCIA
PRIDA, Maria

MARIA GARCIA
PRIDA /
FERNANDO
ROMERO

MENENDEZ
MIERES,

T Aavrard A

L.D.N.

2357

220538

1211

12242

228514

71093

42170

1208

None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

6,23

8,93

57,0

19,36

50,32

16,0

69,44

43,49
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